Eagle Lake Guardians

February 28, 2015 Treasurer Report

Beginning Balance February 1, 2015

Income
Memberships $435.00
Donations

PayPal Donations
PayPal Membership ~ $15.00
Total Income for Period

Expenses
CK 1039 Go Website IT Services

PayPal Fee’s Mmbshp  $0.63
PayPal Fee’s Donation

Total Banking Fee's
Total Expenses for Period

Ending Balance February 28, 2015

Respectfully Submitted,

Valerie Aubrey
Treasurer Eagle Lake Guardians

$120.00
$1080.00

$60.00
$24.56

§25.29

$1485.54

$1650.00

$85.29

$3050.25



