Eagle Lake Guardians

February 28, 2015 Treasurer Report

Beginning Balance February 1, 2015				<u>\$1485.54</u>
Income Memberships Donations	\$435.00	\$120.00		
PayPal Donations PayPal Membership Total Income for Period	\$15.00	\$1080.00		\$1650.00
Expenses CK 1039 Go Website IT		\$60.00		
PayPal Fee's Mmbshp PayPal Fee's Donation Total Banking Fee's Total Expenses for Period	\$0.63	\$24.56	\$25.29	<u>\$85.29</u>
Ending Balance February 28, 2015				<u>\$3050.25</u>

Respectfully Submitted,

Valerie Aubrey

Treasurer Eagle Lake Guardians